

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 8/11/2015

DEPT. _____

SUBJECT: 2015 STREET PATCHES

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	BLACK JACK ASPHALT		ONE WAY ASPHALT PAVING & EXCAVATING		SUMBERA EXCAVATING	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	2" PATCHES	522	SFT	\$ 2.40	\$ 1,252.80	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,349.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 2,557.80
2	4" PATCHES	3,410	SFT	\$ 3.70	\$ 12,617.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 14,492.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 23,870.00
3	6" PATCHES	3,775	SFT	\$ 4.70	\$ 17,742.50	\$ 6.25	\$ 23,593.75	\$ 9.20	\$ 34,730.00
4	6" PATCHES OVER 8" CONCRETE	75	SFT	\$ 8.70	\$ 652.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 1,387.50
TOTAL BID				\$	32,264.80	\$	44,035.25	\$	62,545.30

TOTAL BID PRICING ADJUSTED FOR LOCAL PURCHASING PREFERENCE:

DEPT. _____
 HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
 EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
 EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL APPROVED: _____

STAFF REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
 EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____